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1168,001645,004881,75

7012,003479,00

5068,00700,004723,00

5983,001229,433278,57

4118,00600,004921,80

7244,003247,00

4763,00400,004824,00

7613,002878,00

4727,004824,00

4403,006180,00

5037,004824,00

8935,001556,00

5004,004844,68

3267,001753,347024,77

6207,004284,00

5549,00156,454785,55

5285,004954,17

4445,001000,005046,00

5947,004689,62

6174,004317,00

4703,0040,375218,21

5577,004824,00

5027,001306,304165,24

8393,001245,95852,05

8632,001859,00

8603,001888,00

4230,00556,995186,38

4890,00600,004824,00

4971,00200,005329,56

7762,002729,00

4671,002918,734871,81

8245,002246,00

4826,00294,985147,61

5263,00658,144580,26

5292,00651,384547,62

5696,00400,874394,13

5393,00500,004598,00

9076,001415,00

2913,004405,00

6856,00471,543163,46

6875,003616,00

DIACONESCU CRISTIAN

DAVID CRISTIAN

DAVID GHEORGHE

DAEA PETRE

CSEKE ATTILA

CRACIUN AVRAM

CORLATEAN TITUS

CORDOS ALEXANDRU

CONSTANTINESCU FLORIN

CONSTANTINESCU VIOREL

COCA LAURENTIU

CINTEZA MIRCEA

CIBU CONSTANTIN

CHIVU SORIN

CHIRVASUTA LAURENTIU

CHELARU ION

CAMPANU LIVIU

CALCAN VALENTIN

BOTA MARIUS

BORZA DOREL

BOKOR TIBERIU

BOITAN MINERVA

BOAGIU ANCA

BLAGA VASILE

BARLEA GHEORGHE

BIGIU MARIAN

BERCEANU RADU

BERCA GABRIEL

BELACURENCU TRIFON

BASA PETRU

BARA ION

BANIAS MIRCEA-MARIUS

BALAN GHEORGHE-PAVEL

BADESCU IULIAN

BADEA VIOREL-RICEARD

ARITON ION

ARCAS VIOREL

ANTONESCU GEORGE-CRIN-
LAURENTIU

ANDRONESCU ECATERINA

ANDREI FLORIN-MIRCEA

ALBERT ALMOS

3.SALARII 
PERSONAL BS

2.CHIRII, 
UTILITATI

1.MATERIALE 
INTRETINERE

Cheltuieli - birou senatorial pe 
luna martie 2010
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6537,00246,003708,00

5607,004824,00

8105,002387,00

5612,00285,804648,20

6680,003036,00

5942,00249,004300,00

6561,003930,00

8249,002296,00241,39

5934,001075,003482,00

6470,004021,00

5486,00305,214910,47

6295,00491,923705,21

8684,001807,00

8059,002432,00

7816,002000,00675,00

5862,00339,874289,13

5443,00905,354142,65

5716,004775,00

2884,003500,004107,00

8310,002000,00181,00

6078,004413,00

4726,004405,00

7859,00834,331797,67

5695,001136,713659,29

6838,001025,282627,72

5544,004947,00

6433,00581,333476,67

2876,00631,184937,84

5936,00863,213691,79

4520,004912,60

3627,001207,465055,49

4757,00617,964913,52

6311,004180,00

6401,00656,653433,35

3375,00299,804824,00

5066,00340,144824,00

3879,001040,005022,00

5258,00155,734935,61

4192,00674,204966,33

5944,001169,603378,53

5430,00100,004894,35

9327,001164,00

5398,004824,00

5608,00100,004783,00

MUSTATEA VASILE

MOGA NICOLAE

MOCANU ALEXANDRU

MOCANU TOADER

MITREA MIRON TUDOR

MITREA ELENA

MARZA GAVRIL

MIHAILESCU PETRU

MELESCANU TEODOR

MAZARE ALEXANDRU

MARKO BELA

MARIAN VALER

MARIAN OVIDIU

MARDARE RADU

MARCUTIANU OVIDIUS

MARCU GHEORGHE

MANG IOAN

MAGUREANU CEZAR

LUCA RAYMOND

LAZAR SORIN

JURCAN DOREL

IORDANESCU ANGHEL

ION VASILE

IGAS CONSTANTIN TRAIAN

ICHIM PAUL

HUMELNICU AUGUSTIN

HASOTTI PUIU

HARDAU MIHAI

GYERKO LASZLO

GUNTHNER TIBERIU

GROSU CORNELIU

GREBLA TONI

GHISE IOAN

GEOANA MIRCEA

GAINA MIHAITA

FRUNDA GYORGY

FRANCU EMILIAN

FODOREANU SORIN

FILIP PETRU

FELDMAN RADU 
ALEXANDRU

FEKETE SZABO ANDRAS

DUMITRU CONSTANTIN

DOBRA NICOLAE

DIACONU MIRCEA

3.SALARII 
PERSONAL BS

2.CHIRII, 
UTILITATI

1.MATERIALE 
INTRETINERE



3

5416,001674,003401,00

5890,004601,00

8684,001807,00

2417,004824,00

4777,0053,184824,00

8658,001833,00

5525,00941,524024,48

3889,00877,205187,95

5062,00414,225019,86

3191,00803,255005,75

7326,003165,00

6350,004141,00

5501,00710,484279,52

3508,004934,19

8545,00200,001746,00

3863,00650,005624,00

6265,004226,00

6040,00449,044001,96

4980,004824,00

6780,00334,683376,32

4580,001000,004897,28

4101,002018,004372,00

6148,0072,004271,00

6654,003837,00

5354,001524,753612,25

7095,001050,002346,00

5555,0044,164891,84

4522,001381,004070,00

7648,002843,00

7327,00793,262370,74

5460,004971,71

4006,0036,526346,99

5813,004678,00

5692,00290,195404,24

5981,00298,184211,82

6740,003751,00

5643,001200,004438,00

5665,004824,00

7333,003158,00

7555,002936,00

5025,004500,001555,15

7804,002687,00

4426,00138,925875,55

7041,003450,00

5069,001224,004198,00

UDRISTOIU TUDOR

TUTUIANU ADRIAN

TOPESCU CRISTIAN

TOMA ION

TAMAGA CONSTANTIN

STANISOARA MIHAI

STAICU DUMITRU

SOVA DAN COMAN

SILISTRU DOINA

SEVERIN GEORGICA

SECASAN IOSIF

SBARCIU IOAN

SAVU DANIEL

SARBU ILIE

SAGHIAN GHEORGHE

RUSET ION

RUSANU DAN RADU

ROTARU ION

ROBU NICOLAE

RASALIU MARIAN

RADULESCU CRISTIAN

RADULESCU SERBAN

PRUNEA NICOLAE

PRODAN TIBERIU

POPA MIHAELA

POPA CORNEL

POP GHEORGHE

PLACINTA SORINA

PINTILIE VASILE

PERES ALEXANDRU

PASCA LIVIU TITUS

PARAN DORIN

PANTURU TUDOR

OPREA DUMITRU

OPREA MARIO

ONOFREI OREST

NITA MIHAI

NISTOR VASILE

NICULA VASILE

NICOLAESCU SERGIU

NICOARA ROMEO

NICOARA MARIUS

NEDELCU VASILE

NECULA MARIUS

MUTU GABRIEL

3.SALARII 
PERSONAL BS

2.CHIRII, 
UTILITATI

1.MATERIALE 
INTRETINERE



4

6702,003789,00

6990,003501,00

6279,004212,00

6211,00276,924003,08

5924,00453,474113,53

VOZGANIAN VARUJAN

VOICU CATALIN

VERESTOY ATTILA

VASILESCU LIA OLGUTA

VALECA SERBAN

3.SALARII 
PERSONAL BS

2.CHIRII, 
UTILITATI

1.MATERIALE 
INTRETINERE


